

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8969/2003

TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF ANDHRA PRADESH LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ANDHRA PRADESH MILLS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8970/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8971/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8974/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8978/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8972/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8976/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8975/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 8977/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 10125-10132/2003 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1945/2004 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1946-1947/2004 (XII-A)

Date : 03-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Nishant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.
For M/s. MCLM & Co.

Mr. K.J. John, AOR

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

Mr. K.K. Mohan, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.
For M/s. K J John and Co.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 04.09.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER